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Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 

Faculty Chair Ladino Jennifer 2020 English 1102   jladino@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Bauscher Rich 2021 Education/Boise   459-1730 rbauscher@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Rounds Mark 2022 Business 3161 5-4199 mrounds@uidaho.edu 
Head/Aerospace Studies (WSU)   Balazs Brian   Aerospace Studies 2005   bbalazs@uidaho.edu 
Head/Military Science   Vieux Seth   Military Science 2424 5-8969 sethv@uidaho.edu 
Head/Naval Science   McAndrew Capt. Shaun   Naval Science 3236 5-6333 smcandrew@uidaho.edu 
Student         ASUI 2535 5-6331   
Student Rep. (ROTC)   Harner LTC Archibald    Aerospace Studies 2005  archibald.harner@wsu.edu 
Vice Prov. For Faculty, or designee   Lawrence Torrey   Academic Affairs 3152 5-7941 tlawrence@uidaho.edu 

 


